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Cic-2 2019

Cic-2 Oneida Lake-Cicero Swamp
35, 50 and 60 miles

Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

3.9 L onto Lakeshore Rd 3.9

0.2 R onto Whiting Rd 4.1

0.7 Slight R onto S Bay Rd 4.8

2.8 L onto E Pine Grove Rd 7.6

0.6 L onto Thompson Rd 8.3

0.1 Continue onto Island Rd 8.4

2.5 R to stay on Island Rd 10.9

2.2 R onto Eastwood Rd 13.1

0.8 Continue onto Bull St 13.9

1.8 L onto NY-31 W 15.7

1.9 R onto Lakeshore Rd 17.6

4.6 R onto Mud Mill Rd 22.2

0.2 R onto Beach Rd 22.4

1.7 L onto Muskrat Bay Rd 24.1

1.4 Continue onto Ladd Rd 25.5

0.6 R onto Bartell Rd 26.1

1.8 R onto Kathan Rd 27.9

0.5  L onto E Washington St 28.4

0.1 Cont onto Guy Young Rd 28.5

2.1 L onto Caughdenoy Rd 30.6

2.5 L onto Mud Mill Rd 33.1

1.6 End of route 34.7

35 mile route



Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

3.9 L onto Lakeshore Rd 3.9

0.2 R onto Whiting Rd 4.1

0.7 Slight R onto S Bay Rd 4.8

2.8 L onto E Pine Grove Rd 7.6

0.6 L onto Thompson Rd 8.3

0.1 Continue onto Island Rd 8.4

2.5 R to stay on Island Rd 10.9

2.2 R onto Eastwood Rd 13.1

0.8 Continue onto Bull St 13.9

1.8 L onto NY-31 W 15.7

1.9 R onto Lakeshore Rd 17.6

4.6 R onto Mud Mill Rd 22.2

0.2 R onto Beach Rd 22.4

1.7 L onto Muskrat Bay Rd 24.1

1.4 Continue onto Ladd Rd 25.5

0.6 R onto Bartell Rd 26.1

1.8 R onto Kathan Rd 27.9

0.5 Slight L onto E Washington St 28.4

0.1 Continue onto Guy Young Rd 28.5

2.1 R onto Caughdenoy Rd 30.6

2.9 Continue onto CR 33 33.4

0.5 Continue onto Chesbro Rd 34.0

1.0 L onto Bell Rd 35.0

1.5 R onto Stewarts Corners Rd 36.5

0.7 L onto Sutton Rd 37.2

2.1 L onto Swamp Rd 39.3

1.0 L onto Phoenix-Caughdenoy
Rd

40.3

0.7 Slight R onto Oneida River Rd 41.0

3.1 R onto CR 10 44.1

0.3 Continue onto Morgan Rd 44.3

0.1 L onto Oak Orchard Rd 44.4

2.3 R onto Caughdenoy Rd 46.7

1.2 L onto Mud Mill Rd 47.9

1.6 End of route 49.5

50 mile route60 mile route
Prev Type Note Dist

0.0 Start of route 0.0

3.9 L onto Lakeshore Rd 3.9

0.2 R onto Whiting Rd 4.1

0.7 Slight R onto S Bay Rd 4.8

2.8 L onto E Pine Grove Rd 7.6

0.6 L onto Thompson Rd 8.3

0.1 Continue onto Island Rd 8.4

2.5 R to stay on Island Rd 10.9

2.2 R onto Eastwood Rd 13.1

0.8 Continue onto Bull St 13.9

1.8 L onto NY-31 W 15.7

1.9 R onto Lakeshore Rd 17.6

4.6 R onto Mud Mill Rd 22.2

0.2 R onto Beach Rd 22.4

1.7 L onto Muskrat Bay Rd 24.1

1.4 Continue onto Ladd Rd 25.5

0.6 R onto Bartell Rd 26.1

1.8 R onto Kathan Rd 27.9

0.5 Slight L onto E Wash. St 28.4

0.1 Cont. onto Guy Young Rd 28.5

2.1 R onto Caughdenoy Rd 30.6

2.9 Cont. onto CR 33 33.4

0.5 Slight R to stay on CR 33 34.0

1.7 Cont. onto CR 33 35.7

0.8 R onto Goettel Rd 36.4

0.3 L onto Schilly Rd 36.8

1.7 R onto CR 18 38.5

0.2 L onto CR 4 38.7

0.1 Slight L to stay on CR
4

38.8

3.0 L onto Winks Rd 41.8

2.0 Cont. straight onto CR 54 43.7

4.4 Continue onto Sutton Rd 48.1

2.1 L onto Swamp Rd 50.2

1.0 L onto Phoenix-Caughdenoy
Rd

51.2

0.7 Slight R onto Oneida River Rd 51.9

3.1 R onto CR 10 54.9

0.3 Continue onto Morgan Rd 55.2

0.1 L onto Oak Orchard Rd 55.3

2.3 R onto Caughdenoy Rd 57.6

1.2 L onto Mud Mill Rd 58.8

1.6 End of route 60.4
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